

Gluten free roll selection, 6 different rolls (Item no. 2125)

toast

Ingredients

water, rice flour, potato starch, palm fat, dextrose, sugar, yeast, salt, potato flakes, insulin, teff flour, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, acidulant citric acid

Allergens

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:EGG AND -PRODUCTS

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Gluten free roll selection, 6 different rolls (Item no. 2125)

quinoa bread

Ingredients

water, rice flour, banana flour, potato starch, quinoa flour (7%), teff flour, palm fat, yeast, dextrose, sugar, salt, apple fibre, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, acidulant citric acid

Allergens

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:EGG AND -PRODUCTS

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Gluten free roll selection, 6 different rolls (Item no. 2125)

Vital whole meal bread

Ingredients

cereal products(wholemeal riceflour (46,3%), rice, Teff whole meal flour, Teff whole meal flakes), water, EGG WHITE, Flax meal degreased, yeast, palm fat, salt, acidulant citric acid

Allergens

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:EGG AND -PRODUCTS

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Gluten free roll selection, 6 different rolls (Item no. 2125)

Pre-cut roll

Ingredients

rice flour, water, potato starch, palm fat, yeast, dextrose, salt, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, acidulant citric acid

Allergens

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:EGG AND -PRODUCTS

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Gluten free roll selection, 6 different rolls (Item no. 2125)

Sunflower seed rolls

Ingredients

water, rice flour, sunflower seeds (11%), potato starch, Plantain meal, teff flour, linseed, palm fat, yeast, dextrose, sugar, apple fibre, salt, potato flakes, insulin, thickening agent hydroxypropylmethylcellulose, acidulant citric acid

Allergens

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:EGG AND -PRODUCTS

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Gluten free roll selection, 6 different rolls (Item no. 2125)

Organic rolls

Ingredients

organic rice flour, water, organic potato starch, organic palm fat, organic rice syrup, organic yeast, organic apple fibre, organic sugar, salt, organic potato flakes, organic teff flour, acidulant citric acid

Allergens

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

Contains:EGG AND -PRODUCTS

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.

This article does not contain any allergens.